
 

 

   
3G Pitch Availability  

 
½ Pitch Available 

Full Pitch Available 
Unavailable 

 
Monday 

PM 

 
Tuesday 

PM 

 
Wednesday 

PM 

 
Thursday 

PM 

 
Friday 

PM 

 
Saturday 
AM-PM 

 
Sunday 
AM-PM 

 
6-7pm 

 
 

 
6-7pm 

 
 

 
6-7pm 

8:30-
9:30am  

9-10am 

6:30-
7:30pm 

   6:30-
7:30pm 

 
9-10am 

 
9-10am 

 
7-8pm 

   
 

 
7-8pm 

10:30-
11:30am 

10:30-
11:30am 

7:30om-
8:30pm 

   7:30-
8:30pm 

11-12pm  
11-12pm 

 
8-9pm 

 
 

  
 

 
8-9pm 

11:30-
12:30pm 

11:30am-
12:30pm 

8:30-
9:30pm 

  
 

 8:30-
9:30pm 

12-1pm 12-1pm 

9-10pm 9-10pm 9-10pm 9-10pm 9-10pm 12:30-
1:30pm 

 

1-2pm 

     1-2pm 1:30-
2:30pm 

     1:30-
2:30pm 

2-3pm 

     2-3pm 2:30-
3:30pm 

     2:30-
3:30pm 

3-4pm 


