



3G Pitch Availability

Monday PM	Tuesday PM	Wednesday PM	Thursday PM	Friday PM	Saturday AM-PM	Sunday AM-PM
6-7pm		6-7pm		6-7pm	8:30- 9:30am	9-10am
6:30- 7:30pm				6:30- 7:30pm	9-10am	9-10am
7-8pm				7-8pm	10:30- 11:30am	10:30- 11:30am
7:30om- 8:30pm				7:30- 8:30pm	11-12pm	11-12pm
8-9pm				8-9pm	11:30- 12:30pm	11:30am- 12:30pm
8:30- 9:30pm				8:30- 9:30pm	12-1pm	12-1pm
9-10pm	9-10pm	9-10pm	9-10pm	9-10pm	12:30- 1:30pm	1-2pm
					1-2pm	1:30- 2:30pm
					1:30- 2:30pm	2-3pm
					2-3pm	2:30- 3:30pm
					2:30- 3:30pm	3-4pm

½ Pitch Available
Full Pitch Available
Unavailable